. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. BE, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
Apz_i <“Z
~ N2
= S [
O Z m
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 9643
In control: City Council Regular Session
On agenda: 8/5/2019
Title: Resolution authorizing execution of amendment No. 2 to the agreement with Daptiv Solutions, LLC,
and annual renewal up to four additional years, for a total of five years, with a not to exceed amount of
$217,898, plus all applicable taxes.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

